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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2020-21 

 

S. 

No. 

Course Application 

Form Fee  

Caution 

Money 

Annual Tuition Fee 
(as decided by 

Chhattisgarh Govt.) 

Total Tuition 

Fee 

 

1. 

 

D.El.Ed. 

 

 

200 

 

1500 

 

19000 

 

20700 

 

2. 

 

B.Ed. 

 

 

200 

 

1500 

 

30970 

 

32670 

 

          

          

                 

                   Principal 
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